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LEADING EXPORTS TO AUSTRALIA BY PROVINCE 1989 ($000) 

Newfoundland 

Paper and paperboard 
Fish, crustaceans and molluscs 

Sub-total (99% of total exports) 
Total exports to Australia 

Prince Edward Island 

Preparations of vegetables, fruits and nuts 
Articles of leather 

Sub-total (99% of total exports) 
Total exports to Australia 

Nova Scotia 

Fish, crustaceans and molluscs 
Paper and paperboard 
Pulp of wood 
Machinery and mechanical appliances 

Sub-total (58% of total exports) 
Total exports to Australia 

10,890 
2,148 

13,038 
13,046  

>3,316 
1,720 
1,509 
.1,083 

7,628 
13,054 

New Brunswick  

Preparations ...of vegetables, fruits and nuts 	• 2,957 
Machinery and mechanical appliances 	 1,202 
Vegetables 	 504 
Pulp of wood 	 495 
Paper and paperboard 	 344 

Sub-total (56% of total exports) 	 5,502 
Total exports to Australia 	 9,758 


