LEADING EXPORTS TO AUSTRALIA BY PROVINCE 1989 (\$000)

	•
Newfoundland	
Paper and paperboard Fish, crustaceans and molluscs	10,890 2,148
Sub-total (99% of total exports) Total exports to Australia	13,038 13,046
Prince Edward Island	
Preparations of vegetables, fruits and nuts Articles of leather	870 20
Sub-total (99% of total exports) Total exports to Australia	890 895
Nova Scotia	
Fish, crustaceans and molluscs Paper and paperboard Pulp of wood Machinery and mechanical appliances	3,316 1,720 1,509 1,083
Sub-total (58% of total exports) Total exports to Australia	7,628 13,054
New Brunswick	
Preparations of vegetables, fruits and nuts Machinery and mechanical appliances Vegetables Pulp of wood Paper and paperboard	2,957 1,202 504 495 344
Sub-total (56% of total exports) Total exports to Australia	5,502 9,758